located in Windham, Cumberland County, Maine known as the South Windham Fire Station and 

depicted on the Town’s tax maps as Map 38, Lot 12 (“Property”). 

Terms and Conditions. 

1. Purchase Price.  The total purchase price for the Property shall be One Hundred Twenty-
Five Thousand Dollars ($125,000.00) (“Purchase Price”).  Upon acceptance of this offer 
by Seller, the Buyer shall pay a deposit of Ten Thousand Dollars ($10,000.00) (“Earnest 

Money Deposit”) to be held in a non-interest bearing account by PRETI FLAHERTY 
(“Escrow Agent”), and which shall be applied against the Purchase Price at closing.